
17

18 

20 

50 

64 

69

266

272

275

276

F0٢e\N0Tủ 

Ulrich Rüdiger 

Fnrpw nrH  

Thomas steier

A ‘Great Abode of the Sciences'· The 50th Anniversary of the University of Konstanz 

Anne Schmedding

Breaking New Ground on Gießberg Hill· The Percent for Art Programme at the

University of Konstanz

Constanze von Marlin

Nothing But the Best Memories

Gottfried Bechtold

50 Years of Architecture and Percent for Art Programme at the University of Konstanz 

Photos by Inka Reiter

Works of art from the University of Konstanz Percent for Art Programme

Artists' biographies

Literature

Imprint

http://d-nb.info/108078912X

