17	Foreword
	Ulrich Rüdiger
18	Foreword
	Thomas Steier
20	A 'Great Abode of the Sciences'. The 50th Anniversary of the University of Konstanz
	Anne Schmedding
50	Breaking New Ground on Gießberg Hill. The Percent for Art Programme at the
	University of Konstanz
	Constanze von Marlin
64	Nothing But the Best Memories
	Gottfried Bechtold
69	50 Years of Architecture and Percent for Art Programme at the University of Konstan
	Photos by Inka Reiter
266	Works of art from the University of Konstanz Percent for Art Programme
070	Audiada) bia ayan bia a
272	Artists' biographies
275	Literature
276	Imprint

